

			Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2		Bidder No. 1		Bidder No. 2	
			K G Walters Construction Co., Inc.		T & S Construction Co., Inc.		Record Steel and Construction, Inc., dba RSCI		A & K Earthmovers, Inc.	
Bonding Provided			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Bidder Acknowledges Receipt of Addendums			Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes	
Affadivit of Preferential Bidders Status / Bidder's Preference Certificate			Yes		Yes - Affidavit & No Certificate		No		Yes	
Description	Scheduled	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
	Value	Unit	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price	Price
1.1 Mobilization and Demobilization	1	LS	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$57,996.00	\$57,996.00	\$31,600.00	\$31,600.00	\$84,000.00	\$84,000.00
2.1 Traffic Control	1	LS	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,376.00	\$3,376.00	\$1,330.00	\$1,330.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
3.1 Site Erosion Control	1	LS	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,592.00	\$3,592.00	\$3,980.00	\$3,980.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00
<b>Water Treatment Plant (WTP)</b>										
4.1 Demolition	1	LS	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$24,932.00	\$24,932.00	\$20,360.00	\$20,360.00	\$46,000.00	\$46,000.00
4.2 Piping and Mechanical Improvements	1	LS	\$101,000.00	\$101,000.00	\$217,028.00	\$217,028.00	\$125,840.00	\$125,840.00	\$147,000.00	\$147,000.00
4.3 Building Improvements	1	LS	\$17,000.00	\$17,000.00	\$36,429.00	\$36,429.00	\$32,030.00	\$32,030.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00
4.4 Chemical Feed and Storage Equipment	1	LS	\$45,000.00	\$45,000.00	\$49,404.00	\$49,404.00	\$34,960.00	\$34,960.00	\$48,000.00	\$48,000.00
4.5 Decant Pumps	2	Each	\$5,500.00	\$11,000.00	\$5,516.00	\$11,032.00	\$8,830.00	\$17,660.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00
4.6 Booster Pumps	2	Each	\$8,500.00	\$17,000.00	\$8,424.00	\$16,848.00	\$10,670.00	\$21,340.00	\$12,000.00	\$24,000.00
4.7 Filtration System and Piping	1	LS	\$260,000.00	\$260,000.00	\$253,508.00	\$253,508.00	\$443,360.00	\$443,360.00	\$272,000.00	\$272,000.00
4.8 Painting	1	LS	\$24,000.00	\$24,000.00	\$27,568.00	\$27,568.00	\$14,730.00	\$14,730.00	\$22,000.00	\$22,000.00
4.9 Electrical Improvements	1	LS	\$135,000.00	\$135,000.00	\$173,682.00	\$173,682.00	\$180,490.00	\$180,490.00	\$165,000.00	\$165,000.00
4.10 Instrumentation and Controls	1	LS	\$125,000.00	\$125,000.00	\$116,398.00	\$116,398.00	\$139,280.00	\$139,280.00	\$130,000.00	\$130,000.00
<b>WTP Site Improvements</b>										
5.1 General Site Improvements	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,330.00	\$10,330.00	\$9,950.00	\$9,950.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00
5.2 Landscape Improvements	1	LS	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,212.00	\$5,212.00	\$3,980.00	\$3,980.00	\$3,300.00	\$3,300.00
<b>Well #3 Equipping Improvements</b>										
6.1 Well Head Site Improvements, Vaults, Valves, Drain Line, Site Piping, etc.	1	LS	\$215,000.00	\$215,000.00	\$122,644.00	\$122,644.00	\$111,710.00	\$111,710.00	\$275,000.00	\$275,000.00
6.2 Submersible Turbine Pump, Pitless Adapter, Casing Modifications, and Accessories	1	LS	\$80,000.00	\$80,000.00	\$60,780.00	\$60,780.00	\$64,370.00	\$64,370.00	\$64,000.00	\$64,000.00
<b>Trenching and Rock Excavation</b>										
7.1 Unit Cost Adjustment for Extra Trenching Depth	200	LF	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$24.00	\$4,800.00
7.2 Unit Cost Adjustment for Rock Excavation	200	LF	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$54.50	\$10,900.00
<b>Total Bid Price</b>				<b>\$1,116,500.00</b>		<b>\$1,193,759.00</b>		<b>\$1,264,970.00</b>		<b>\$1,343,000.00</b>
Bidder Information Provided				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes
Licensing Information Provided				Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes

